COUNTY & DISTRICT CLERKS' ASSOCIATION or TEXAS

Certificate of Completion Awarded to

Jamie Clark
County Clerk

For completing the required 20 hours of Continuing Education for 2024 as prescribed in Section 51605
of the Texas Government Code.

In witness therefore, recognition is hereby made this January 2025,

J 0141 F. Warren, President lSanci;l Ro]olez, Vice Preside(t) )
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Conference History for Jamie Clark
For the period of 01/01/2024 to 01/01/2025

Conference Name _ _ ~ Date
2023 Carryover Hours 01/01/2024

2023 Carryover Hours Total:

2024 CDCAT Winter Conference - Denton, TX 01/29/2024
01/30/2024
01/31/2024
02/01/2024

2024 CDCAT Winter Conference - Denton, TX Total:

2024 County Management & Risk Conference 03/20/2024
03/21/2024
03/22/2024

2024 County Management & Risk Conference Total:

2024 Carryover Hours 01/01/2025

2024 Carryover Hours Total:

Period Totals:

Page 1

Approved

10:00

8:00
5:30
5:30
2:00
21:00

2:50

5:20

2:30
10:40

10:00 Administrative User

10:00

51:40

Entered By
10:00 Administrative User

Jamie Clark
Jamie Clark
Jamie Clark

Jamie Clark

Jamie Clark
Jamie Clark
Jamie Clark

_ Appro\_lgd By
John F. Warren

John F. Warren
John F. Warren
John F. Warren
John F. Warren

John F. Warren
John F. Warren
John F. Warren

Sandra Roblez

/
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