

COUNTY & DISTRICT CLERKS' ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS

Certificate of Completion Awarded to

Jamie Clark County Clerk

For completing the required 20 hours of Continuing Education for 2024 as prescribed in Section 51.605 of the Texas Government Code.

In witness therefore, recognition is hereby made this January 2025.

John F. Warren, President

Sandra Roblez, Vice President

Vol 4-D Page 677

Conference History for Jamie Clark For the period of 01/01/2024 to 01/01/2025

Conference Name	Date	Approved	Entered By	Approved By
2023 Carryover Hours	01/01/2024	10:00	Administrative User	John F. Warren
20	23 Carryover Hours Total:	10:00	_	
2024 CDCAT Winter Conference - Denton, TX	01/29/2024	8:00	Jamie Clark	John F. Warren
	01/30/2024	5:30	Jamie Clark	John F. Warren
	01/31/2024	5:30	Jamie Clark	John F. Warren
	02/01/2024	2:00	Jamie Clark	John F. Warren
2024 CDCAT Winter Con	ference - Denton, TX Total:	21:00	-	
2024 County Management & Risk Conference	03/20/2024	2:50	Jamie Clark	John F. Warren
	03/21/2024	5:20	Jamie Clark	John F. Warren
	03/22/2024	2:30	Jamie Clark	John F. Warren
2024 County Management & Risk Conference Total:		10:40		
2024 Carryover Hours	01/01/2025	10:00	Administrative User	Sandra Roblez
20	024 Carryover Hours Total:	10:00	_	
	Period Totals:	51:40		

Vol 4-D Page 478